1/2" Free-field Prepolarized
High Sensitivity Microphone
Set
Use of High Sensitivity Free-field Microphones
High Sensitivity microphone sets have a broad measure-
ment frequency range and are applicable to a variety of
measurement scenarios.
Free-field microphone sets are specifically designed for

Interface Type BNC
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Consisting of
Measurement Microphone CRY3203  1/2" Free-field
Prepolarized Microphone
Preamplifier CRY3501  1/2" IEPE Preamplifier
Cable BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.6m
Optional Accessories
Electrostatic Actuator TA0302  1/2" Electrostatic
Actuator
Power Supply CRY575  Three-channel
Microphone Power Supply
Cable BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /1.0m
BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /3.2m
BL5001  BNC to BNC Cable /5.0m
Related Products
CRY3203-S02 1/2" Free-field, Prepolarized, High sensiti-
vity Microphone Set
CRY3101-S01 1" Free-field, Prepolarized, Low Noise Mic-
rophone Set
CRY3201-S01 1/2" Free-field, Prepolarized, High Fre-
quency Microphone Set
CRY3403-S01 1/4" Free-field, Prepolarized, Ultra High
Frequency Microphone Set
CRY3261-S01 1/2" Free-field, Prepolarized, Ultra Low
Noise Microphone Set
Dimensions
Height with Grid 91.5mm (3.6")
Diameter with Grid 13.2mm (0.52")
Fig.2  CRY3203-S01  Microphone Set  Drawings
Drawings(mm)[inch]
-20
-15
-10